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Legend: 

School Term INSET Day Bank Holiday Non-school Day 



Academic Calendar 2025–2026 

 

INSET Days: 

• - Monday 01 September 2025 

• - Tuesday 02 September 2025 

• - Monday 05 January 2026 

• - Monday 13 April 2026 

• - Monday 01 June 2026 

 

Bank Holidays: 

• - Thursday 25 December 2025 

• - Friday 26 December 2025 

• - Thursday 01 January 2026 

• - Friday 03 April 2026 

• - Monday 06 April 2026 

• - Monday 04 May 2026 

• - Monday 25 May 2026 

• - Monday 31 August 2026 


